
Green Class Timetable Summer 1

8:50-
9:10

9:10-
9:30

9:30-
9:50

9:50-
10:30

10:30-
10:45

10:45-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
13:15

13:15-
13:50

13:50-
14:30

14:30-
14:50

Monday Morning
Task and
Registration

Phonics Guided
Reading

English Snack
(SJG)

Break
(CC)

Maths Lunch CW
(Fed)

RE PE Class
Reader
and End
of Day
tasks

Tuesday Morning
Task and
Registration

Phonics Guided
Reading

English Snack
(SJG)

Break
(CC)

Maths Lunch CW
(PPT)

Topic (Science) Class
Reader
and End
of Day
tasks

Wednesday Morning
Task and
Registration

Phonics Spellings
and
Handwriting

Music Snack
(HG)

Break
(CC)

ICT Lunch CW
(Class)

Art Class
Reader
and End
of Day
tasks

Thursday Morning
Task and
Registration

Phonics Guided
Reading

English Snack
(SJG)

Break
(CC)

Maths Lunch CW
(WS)

Yoga PSHE/
RSE

Class
Reader
and End
of Day
tasks

Friday Morning
Task and
Registration

Phonics Guided
Reading

English Snack
(SJG)

Break
(CC)

Maths Lunch CW
(WS)

Topic (Science) Class
Reader
and End
of Day
tasks


