## Green Class Timetable Summer 1

	8:50- 9:10	9:10- 9:30	9:30- 9:50	9:50- 10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45- 11:00	11:00- 12:00	12:00- 13:00	13:00- 13:15	13:15- 13:50	13:50- 14:30	14:30- 14:50
Monday	Morning Task and Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	English	Snack (SJG)	Break (CC)	Maths	Lunch	CW (Fed)	RE	PE	Class Reader and End of Day tasks
Tuesday	Morning Task and Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	English	Snack (SJG)	Break (CC)	Maths	Lunch	CW (PPT)	Topic (Science)		Class Reader and End of Day tasks
Wednesday	Morning Task and Registration	Phonics	Spellings and Handwriting	Music	Snack (HG)	Break (CC)	ICT	Lunch	CW (Class)	Art		Class Reader and End of Day tasks
Thursday	Morning Task and Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	English	Snack (SJG)	Break (CC)	Maths	Lunch	CW (WS)	Yoga	PSHE/ RSE	Class Reader and End of Day tasks
Friday	Morning Task and Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	English	Snack (SJG)	Break (CC)	Maths	Lunch	CW (WS)	Topic (Science)		Class Reader and End of Day tasks